

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4899/2017

Jai Pal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Goverdhan Lal Gaur on behalf of Mr. P.S. Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Chandragupt Chopra, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA
Order

06/07/2023

As prayed by learned counsel appearing on behalf of
the petitioner, list the matter after three weeks.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J