

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.4899/2017

Jai Pal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prem Shanker Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Singh Dhakar, PP Mr. Ranvijay Singh for Mr. Anil Mehta, Senior Advocate

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

24/04/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks one week time to file correct amended cause title.

Time sought for is granted.

List this case in the next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/62